IBAN  NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC INGBNL2A
BTW NL857194811B01
KVK 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
E27 A60 230V 70W (100W) clear top mirror silver
Halogen lamps are energy-efficient alternatives to incandescent bulbs. Additionally, this series
of lamps has some specific shapes and connections that are not possible in incandescent
bulbs. The halogen gas used in them provides higher lumens per watt than an incandescent
bulb. The eco series in this line is the latest generation of halogen lamps that operate even
more energy-efficiently than the regular halogen lamps.
Article number: 902760CL70TM
Status product: 126 - CURRENT
Changed last: 07-02-2025
Brand: Schiefer
Type: A60
ETIM Group: EG000028 - Lamps
ETIM Classes: EC000038 - High voltage halogen lamp
Synonym: Candle, Candle-shaped incandescent
lamp, Halogen lamp, High voltage
halogen lamp, HV halogen lamp, Lamp
8 7 1 8 7 3 9 0 5 0 3 9 6
Page: 1/3
IBAN  NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC INGBNL2A
BTW NL857194811B01
KVK 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
Feature
Lamp power: 70 W Total length: 105 mm
Lamp voltage: 230 ~ 240 V UV protection: No
Luminous flux: 1180 lm Model: Clear
Socket: E27 Colour temperature: 2800 K
Lamp shape: Pear-shape Weighted energy consumption in 1000 hours: 70 kWh
Twisted glass: No Average nominal lifespan: 2000 h
Diameter: 60 mm Lamp designation: Other
Packaging data
Weight 0.04 kg
Width 0.06 m
Height 0.11 m
Length 0.06 m
Customs code 85392192
Page: 2/3
IBAN  NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC INGBNL2A
BTW NL857194811B01
KVK 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page: 3/3